
GES2645T

GES2645T-EX-RUS220928

DESCRIPTION No. DESCRIPTION
Collection box
wheel shaft 
Screw ST4×30
slide seat
inner wire
base seat
right housing
Power plug
block board
cable sleeve
Cable anchorage
sleeve plate
Motor bracket
Screw ST4×10
washer Φ4×Φ12×1
NUT M8
Upper housing
pressure bar
Feeder hopper
Scraper plate
knob
 spring
Circlip  Φ8
Positioning cover
circuit breaker
Electromagnetic switch
switch
panel
Left housing
Lock knob
Switch cover  plate
screw sleeve
Belt bracket cover（whith Bearing 6003RS)
Screw ST4×14
Screw ST4×12
Screw ST3.5×12

Bolt M8×30
spring washer Φ8
pressure  plate
Bolt M10×10
blade
Cutter head
Transmission block
washer Φ10
Screw ST4×16
Belt 10JP375
Big belt wheel
Eccentric wheel （whith Bearing 629Z）
Small belt wheel
Screw ST4×20
Belt bracket
Bearing sleeve
Bearing 6201RS
Motor front holder
Rotor
capacitance
Stator
Bearing 608Z
wave washer
Motor rear holder
Carbon brush
carbon brush holder
Screw ST4×65
Push sticker
wrench
NUT M8
wheel cover
washer Φ8×Φ22×1
wheel shaft  sleeve
wheel
Supporting tube
Foot pad

42
41

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40


