



## GES2645T

No.	DESCRIPTION	No.	DESCRIPTION
1	Bolt M8×30	37	Collection box
2	spring washer Φ8	38	wheel shaft
3	pressure plate	39	Screw ST4×30
4	Bolt M10×10	40	slide seat
5	blade	41	inner wire
6	Cutter head	42	base seat
7	Transmission block	43	right housing
8	washer Φ10	44	Power plug
9	Screw ST4×16	45	block board
10	Belt 10JP375	46	cable sleeve
11	Big belt wheel	47	Cable anchorage
12	Eccentric wheel (with Bearing 629Z)	48	sleeve plate
13	Small belt wheel	49	Motor bracket
14	Screw ST4×20	50	Screw ST4×10
15	Belt bracket	51	washer Φ4×Φ12×1
16	Bearing sleeve	52	NUT M8
17	Bearing 6201RS	53	Upper housing
18	Motor front holder	54	pressure bar
19	Rotor	55	Feeder hopper
20	capacitance	56	Scraper plate
21	Stator	57	knob
22	Bearing 608Z	58	spring
23	wave washer	59	Circlip Φ8
24	Motor rear holder	60	Positioning cover
25	Carbon brush	61	circuit breaker
26	carbon brush holder	62	Electromagnetic switch
27	Screw ST4×65	63	switch
28	Push sticker	64	panel
29	wrench	65	Left housing
30	NUT M8	66	Lock knob
31	wheel cover	67	Switch cover plate
32	washer Φ8×Φ22×1	68	screw sleeve
33	wheel shaft sleeve	69	Belt bracket cover (with Bearing 6003RS)
34	wheel	70	Screw ST4×14
35	Supporting tube	71	Screw ST4×12
36	Foot pad	72	Screw ST3.5×12

GES2645T-EX-RUS220928